13/04/2025 OR OR-98073 DEPOSIT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE 300.00 -300.00

23/04/2025 OR OR-98741 DOWNPAYMENT BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE 4,892.00 -5,192.00

23/04/2025 OR OR-98743 INSTALLMENT FOR BEREAVEMENT CARE SERVICE PACKAGE
INST NO. 1 OF 12

638.00 -5,830.00

24/04/2025 IN INV2504/112 INVOICE 12,980.00 7,150.00

RINGGIT MALAYSIA SEVEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY RM : 7,150.00

Aug 2024Sep 2024

Feb 2025Mar 2025Apr 2025

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Jan 2025 Dec 2024 Nov 2024

7,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Oct 2024 Jul 2024 Jun 2024 May 2024+

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

We shall be grateful if you will let us have payment as soon as possible.